PRICE LIST 2019

MY KORAB

PRICES for 2019.

yacht charter price from 01.01. to 30.05.2019.: 16800 EUR / week yacht charter price from 01.06. to 28.06.2019.: 17800 Eur / week yacht charter price from 29.06. to 30.08.2019.: 20800 Eur / week

yacht charter price from 31.08. to 27.09.2019.: 17800 Eur / week

yacht charter price from 28.09. to 31.12.2019. : 16800 EUR / week

The charter price includes: Shipboard accommodation, permits, insurance, all equipment on board, tender with outboard engine, linens and towels, fuel for main engine, 4 h of navigation per day, crew salaries, gasoline for tender, diesel for generator (24/h day), Vat, GSM WiFi internet(roaming not included), no limit water sports, daily room service.

Food options:

Half board: breakfast and one meal 350 Eur /person week - obligatory
The price includes 3 courses high quality food.
Alcoholic beverages, wine and beer will be charged. Beverage drinks in the bar is charged.
Extra meal 45 Eur/person/meal (3 courses)

All inclusive **domestic package** - includes **Croatian** quality wines, beers, spirits, soft drinks, natural and mineral water, coffee, tea, juices - 170 € pax / week.

All inclusive option of non alcoholic beverages package 100 € /person/week

Discounts: - Children 0-5 years free

- Children from 5-10 years 50% of the payment

Required: 1500 Eur / week - Includes: town port taxes and fees ,sojourn taxes. (ACI Marinas not included)

* town port taxes, anchorage fees, marina fees and guest taxes of app. 1500€/week will be pay on board according to actual costs.

EXTRA COSTS

Dubrovnik visit fee on Split – Split route: 1.000 €

Extra navigation: 100 €/h (This cost is already included in Delivery and Dubrovnik Visit Fee) Delivery Fee for embarkation / disembarkation in Dubrovnik: 800 € (refundable if yacht gets booked in a way that it is not causing extra costs).

PRICE LIST 2019

Above mentioned prices DO NOT INCLUDE:

Transfers to or from the yacht/hotel/airport, shore excursions, adverse activities (scuba diving, big game fishing, rafting...),national park and park of nature entrances, guided tours, gratuities / tips for the crew.

INVENTORY LIST – recreation equipment:

TV DVD

4,70 m dinghy Baracuda with 60 hp outboard motor
Water skiing
Doughnat
Wakeboard
Snorkeling equipment - 6 set
Fishing equipment
Sun mattresses
Canoe
SUP

PRICE LIST 2019